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BURITI
TORNADO
FERRARI
SININHO
MARTELETE
BILI
VELOCISTA
PURO LUXO
ALTAS HORAS
ATOMICO
CASCao
VALENTE
OURO PRETO
THOR
ASINH
PEROLA NEGRA
TNT
TURBINA
VIGARISTA
TOP 10

Anilha

174
018075
020013
044381
040690
007222
042415
056047
312111
044355
032369
042743
004409
031234
029686
042471
007918
032841
035547
041640

ALEXANDRE
TUIM
GIAN

CARLOS EDUARDO RICHS

GABRIEL

CRISTIANO RANGEL

MAXIMILIANO
SALVIANO
MISAEL
CAMARAO
ROBERTO C.
SILBERIO
ANDERSON
ALESSANDRO
COXINHA
MAXMILIANO
IGOR
MARCIEL
LECO
ANGELO W.

COLEIRO 11/12/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
ITAJAI
PICARRAS
JARAGUA DO SUL
JOINVILLE
GUARAMIRIM

PENHA
NAVEGANTES
ITAJAI
JARAGU& DO SUL
PICARRAS
ARAQUARI
GUARAMIRIM
BARRA DO SUL
GRAVATA

JARAGUA DO SUL
PENHA

10/15 min

0/191
0/167
0/153
0/153
0/140
0/129
0/129
0/122
0/113
0/112
0/112
0/110
0/107
0/105
0/102
0/100
0/100
0/99
0/98
0/98

Pontos
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